SWEET WINES
100ml Serving

Btl
Adoro Sweet Mourvedre, Swartland 2014 360
Joostenberg Chenin NLH, Paarl 2017 830
Klein Constantia ‘Vin de Constance’ 2014 2550
Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes 1989 6090

FORTIFIED WINE
50ml Serving

Boplaas Cape Vintage, Calitzdorp 2015

GRAPPA
50ml Serving

Dalla Cia Pinot Noir Chardonnay, RSA
Dalla Cia Cabernet/Merlot Reserve, RSA
Alexandra Bianco, Italy

Tardivo Aged, Italy

WHISKY
25ml Serving

Kavalan - Taiwan
King Car Conductor
Solist Sherry Cask
Solist Port Cask
Solist Vinho Barrique

COGNAC & BRANDY
25ml Serving

KWV 20yr

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin Louis XIII

COFFEE

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Caffé Latte
Caffé Coretto

Gls

80
165
510

225

75
75
80
95

145
210
210
240

175
290
250
3450
4805

55
35
50
55
55
65

@

DESSERT MENU

A NOBU FIRST.



»

NOBU CLASSIC

Chocolate Bento Box “G 100
Warm chocolate cake
Choice of ice cream: vanilla or green tea

Nobu Cheesecake 105
Baked cheesecake, strawberry yuzu sorbet

Homemade Mochi Ice Cream Trio *G 120
Ice cream wrapped in soft rice dough

Selection of Ice Cream “G 30
Homemade ice creams, per scoop

Selection of Sorbet *V*G 30
Homemade fresh fruit sorbet, per scoop

NOBU NOW

Passion Fruit Brilée *G 95
Oatmeal crumble, kalamanzi ice cream

Banana & Berry Toban Yaki *N*V*G 120
Coconut toffee sauce, mango sorbet

Malva Pudding *N 95
Vanilla créme Anglaise, lemongrass ice cream

Nobu Chocolate Tart *N 105
Hot chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

*N - NUTS / *V - VEGAN
*G - GLUTEN FREE

Service Charge is not included. Prices are inclusive of VAT at 15%.
IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD
ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER

»

LIQUID DESSERT

Fruit Sake (125ml) 95
Sparkling Strawberry 125 Tequila Tiramisu 125
Affogato Coffee 90 Sinful Chocolate 125

Hakutsuru ‘White Swan’ Plum Wine 70

ARTISANAL TEAS & INFUSIONS

Green Tea

Genmaicha - Japan 48
Sencha Fukujyu — Japan 50
Matcha Powder (Organic) — Japan 60
Gyokuru Exclusive (High caffeine) — Japan 70
Matcha Tea Ceremony (Organic) — Japan 195
Flavoured Green Tea

Sakura (Cherry Blossom) — Japan 48
Scented Oolong

Jasmine Bai Hao - China 50
Black Tea

Assam Bukhail - India 50
Flavoured Black Tea

Buckwheat Vanilla — India 48
Herbal Infusions (Caffeine Free)

Fresh Mint — RSA 48
Pure Chamomile — Egypt 48
Herbal Sundown — Mediterranean Blend 48
Rooibos

Pure Wild Rooibos — Cederberg Mountains, RSA 48

Flavoured Rooibos
African Sun - Inspired by the African landscape, RSA 48

*N - NUTS / *V - VEGAN
*G - GLUTEN FREE

Service Charge is not included. Prices are inclusive of VAT at 15%.
IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD
ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER



